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Board of Governors
and
Director General

National Institute of Fashion Technology, Chennai
Cordially invites you to

CONVOCATION

on 10" August, 2018 at 3.00 p.m. at Thiruvalluvar Auditorium
NIFT Campus, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai — 600113

Special Invitee

Shri. Dr. Santhosh Babu, I.A.S.,

Chairman & Managing Director,
Tamil Nadu Handicrafts Development Corporation Ltd.,

Prof. Dr. Anitha Manohar
Director

RSVP: Tel: 044-22542759 / 22542755

email: convocation.niftchennai@gmail.com

Kindly bring this invite and be seated by 2.00 p.m. sharp
Please avoid Handbags, Camera, Helmets, Eatables, Drinks, Water bottles inside the Auditorium

Programme Overleaf



3:00 p.m.

3:03 p.m.

3:16 p.m.

3:26 p.m.

3:31 p.m.

3:41 p.m.

4:31 p.m.

4:43 p.m.

4.45 p.m.

PROGRAMME

Thamizh Thai Vazhthu (Invocation)

Welcome Address and Presenting the Academic Report 2017-18 by

Prof. Dr. Anitha Manohar,
Director, NIFT Chennai

Address by
Smt. Sarada Muraleedharan, IAS

Director General, NIFT

Administering Convocation Pledge by

Prof. Dr. Sharmila J. Dua
Dean (Academics), NIFT

Presenting Certificates & Gold medals to Award Winning Students
Awarding Degrees to Graduates

Convocation Address by

Shri Dr. Santhosh Babu, IAS

Chairman & Managing Director,
Tamil Nadu Handicrafts Development Corporation Ltd.

Vote of Thanks by
Shri. B. Narasimhan, Joint Director, NIFT, Chennai

National Anthem



