

National Institute of Fashion Technology, Chennai

दीक्षांत समारोह

CONVOCATION

CLASS OF 2018

निदेशक मंडल और महानिदेशक राष्ट्रीय फैशन प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, चेन्नई

आपको सादर आमंत्रित करते है

दीक्षांत समारोह

स्नातकीय बैच 2018 (चेन्नई)

श्क्रवार, 10 अगस्त 2018 को सायं 03.00 बजे से कार्यक्रम स्थल

तिरुवल्लुवर सभागार, निफ्ट कैंपस, राजीव गांधी सलाई, तारामणि, चेन्नई - 600 113

विशेष आमंत्रित

श्री. डॉ. संतोष बाबू, भा.प्र.से,

अध्यक्ष और प्रबंध निदेशक, तमिलनाडु हस्तशिल्प विकास निगम समिति

> प्रोफ.डॉ.अनिता मनोहर _{निदेशक}

उत्तराप्रेक्षी

टेलीफोन: 044-22542759/22542755

ईमेल : convocation.niftchennai@gmail.com



Board of Governors and

Director General

National Institute of Fashion Technology, Chennai Cordially invites you to

CONVOCATION

CLASS OF 2018

on 10th August, 2018 at 3.00 p.m. at Thiruvalluvar Auditorium NIFT Campus, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai – 600113

Special Invitee

Shri. Dr. Santhosh Babu, I.A.S.,

Chairman & Managing Director,
Tamil Nadu Handicrafts Development Corporation Ltd.,

Prof. Dr. Anitha Manohar Director

RSVP: Tel: 044-22542759 / 22542755

email: convocation.niftchennai@gmail.com

Kindly bring this invite and be seated by 2.00 p.m. sharp Please avoid Handbags, Camera, Helmets, Eatables, Drinks, Water bottles inside the Auditorium

PROGRAMME

3:00 p.m.	Thamizh Thai Vazhthu (Invocation)
3:03 p.m.	Welcome Address and Presenting the Academic Report 2017-18 by Prof. Dr. Anitha Manohar, Director, NIFT Chennai
3:16 p.m.	Address by Smt. Sarada Muraleedharan, IAS Director General, NIFT
3:26 p.m.	Administering Convocation Pledge by Prof. Dr. Sharmila J. Dua Dean (Academics), NIFT
3:31 p.m.	Presenting Certificates & Gold medals to Award Winning Students
3:41 p.m.	Awarding Degrees to Graduates
4:31 p.m.	Convocation Address by Shri Dr. Santhosh Babu, IAS Chairman & Managing Director, Tamil Nadu Handicrafts Development Corporation Ltd.
4:43 p.m.	Vote of Thanks by Shri. B. Narasimhan, Joint Director, NIFT, Chennai
4.45 p.m.	National Anthem